

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. Shenzhen Branch

Page: 1 of 4

External Photos

Applicant:	Amcrest Industries LLC
Address of Applicant:	16727 Park Row Dr, Houston, TX 77084
Equipment Under Test (EUT):	
Product Name:	IP CAMERA
Model No.:	IP4M-1026B



SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. Shenzhen Branch

Page: 2 of 4







SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. Shenzhen Branch

Page: 3 of 4







SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. Shenzhen Branch

Page: 4 of 4





End